
BID RESULTS

DACW29-00-B-0035
FLOOD CONTROL OF THE MISSISSIPPI RIVER AND TRIBUTARIES, MISSISSIPPI DELTA REGION, LA, CONTRACT NO. 3A,
CYPRESS LUMBER CANAL GUIDE LVEE, FIRST ENLARGEMENT (STA. 0+00 C/L R/O AR 107+32.54 C/L) ST. CHARLES
PARISH, LA

1.  GRILLOT LAND AND MARINE $333,124.20
2.  DEAN EQUPMENT INC (APP LOW) $282,818.00
3.  WILCO MARSH BUGGIES $297,719.00



ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

DACW29-00-B-0035
2. DATE ISSUED

03/27/00
3. DATE OPENED

05/19/00
PAGE   0F

        PAGES

4. ISSUING OFFICE

US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS
      PO BOX 60267
      NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 I CERTIFY that I have opened, read,

and recorded on this abstract all

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)

          

100% SMALL BUSINESS SET-ASIDE offers received in response to this
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
          

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
FLOOD CONTROL OF THE MISS. RIVER AND (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3
TRIBUTARIES, MISS.DELTA REGION, LA, CONTRACT
NO 3A, CYPRESS LUMBER CANAL GUIDE LEVEE,

A. HIRED LABOR
A. OFFEROR

DEAN EQUIPMENT CO.
B. OFFEROR

WILCO MARSH BUGGIES
B. OFFEROR

GRILLOT LAND & MARINE

 FIRST ENLARGE (STA.0+00  C/L RO AR. 107+32.54
C/L) ST. CHARLES PARISH, LA

B. REASONABLE CONTRACT
(Without Profit)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
          

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
          

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
          

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED

0003 C. REASONABLE CONTRACT
(Including Profit)

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
          

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
          

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
          

7A.
ITEM
NO.

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM
7C. EST.

QUANTITY

D.
UNIT

D. UNIT
PRICE

D. UNIT
PRICE

E.
ESTIMA

TED

E.  ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

D. UNIT
PRICE

E. ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

D. UNIT
PRICE

E. ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

0001
MOBILIZATION AND
DEMOBILIZATION 1 LS           106,000.00           50,000.00           45,000.00           90,718.00

0002
CLEARING AND GRUBBING

1 LS           119,200.00           91,000.00           147,069.00 2,978.00 74,450.00

0003
EMBANKMENT,
UNCOMPACTED FILL 12,000 CY 6.50 78,000.00 9.16 109,920.00 6.25 75,000.00 10.43 125,160.00

0004
BOAT PULL-OVER RAMP

1 LS           16,000.00           20,000.00           6,500.00           23,766.00

0005
TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT

330 SY 7.10 2,343.00 10.60 3,498.00 15.00 4,950.00 8.94 2,950.20

0006
FERTILIZING AND SEEDING

12 AC 1,000.00 12,000.00           8,400.00 1,600.00 19,200.00 1,340.00 16,080.00

          
          

                                                                                                

          
TOTAL

                          333,543.00           282,818.00           297,719.00           333,124.20

          
          

                                                                                                

          
          

                                                                                                

          
          

                                                                                                

          
          

                                                                                                

NSN  7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A. OPTIONAL FORM  1419 (11-88)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)  53.236-1


